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Attractions

Alabama Theatre Iconic Show
Myrtle Beach, SC
Orchestra (Rows 1-12)

Floor (13 & back)
Balcony
Children (5-16)
Carolina Opry or Time Wrap

Myrtle Beach, SC

Legends in Concert - Myrtle Beach, SC
Bronze Seating

Gold Seating

Silver Seating

Medieval Times - Myrtle Beach, SC

Riverbanks Zoo & Garden 1 Day
Columbia, SC

Wonder Works — Myrtle Beach, SC

South C

Crystal Coast Price

HeI S ®
arolina Price List

Adult Price
$48.00
Adult Price
$43.00
Adult Price
$36.00
Child Price
$16.00

Adult Price
$49.00
Child Price
$27.95

Adult Price
$39.00
Child Price
$17.00
Adult Price
$49.00
Child Price
$19.00
Adult Price
$44.00
Child Price
$17.00

Adult Price
$57.00
Child Price
$38.00

Adult Price
$25.00
Child Price
$21.00

Adult Price
$25.00
Child Price
$19.00
Senior Price
$19.00

Gate Price

Adult Price
$53.70
Adult Price
$47.95
Adult Price
$39.95
Child Price
$17.95

Adult Price
$53.70 (17 & up)
Child Price
$27.95 (3-16)

Adult Price
$47.95
Child Price
$20.00 (3-16)
Adult Price
$60.85
Child Price
$25.75 (3-16)
Adult Price
$55.47
Child Price
$25.37 (3-16)

Adult Price
$76.78
Child Price
$47.39 (3-12)

Adult Price
$31.24
Child Price
$23.09 (2-12)

Adult Price
$34.39
Child Price
$27.97 (4-12)
Senior Price
$27.97 (60+)

Savings

$5.70
$4.95
$3.95

$1.95

$4.70

$0.00

$8.95
$3.00
$11.85
$6.75
$11.47

$8.37

$19.78

$9.39

$6.24

$2.09

$9.39

$8.97

$8.97

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE (ALL SALES ARE FINAL NO REFUNDS)

VISIT VENDOR WEBSITE FOR LATEST UPDATES ON FOLLOWING CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID-19

Hours: Mon-Fri

9:00am to 5:00pm

Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays
252-466-2197

9/01/2023



