



Hours: Mon-Fri 9:00am to 5:00pm Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays **252-466-2197**

				232-400-2137
Attractions	Crystal Coast Price	Gate Price	Savings	
Alabama Theatre Iconic Show				
Myrtle Beach, SC				
Orchestra (Rows 1-12)	Adult Price	Adult Price		
,	\$48.00	\$53.70	\$5.70	
Floor (13 & back)	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$43.00	\$47.95	\$4.95	
Balcony	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$36.00	\$39.95	\$3.95	
Children (5-16)	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$16.00	\$17.95	\$1.95	
Carolina Opry or Time Wrap	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Myrtle Beach, SC	\$49.00	\$53.70 (17 & up)	\$4.70	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$27.95	\$27.95 (3-16)	\$0.00	
Legends in Concert - Myrtle Beach, SC				
Bronze Seating	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$39.00	\$47.95	\$8.95	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$17.00	\$20.00 (3-16)	\$3.00	
Gold Seating	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$49.00	\$60.85	\$11.85	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$19.00	\$25.75 (3-16)	\$6.75	
Silver Seating	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$44.00	\$55.47	\$11.47	
	Child Price	Child Price	40.07	
	\$17.00	\$25.37 (3-16)	\$8.37	
Medieval Times - Myrtle Beach, SC	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$57.00	\$76.78	\$19.78	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$38.00	\$47.39 (3-12)	\$9.39	
Riverbanks Zoo & Garden 1 Day	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Columbia, SC	\$25.00	\$31.24	\$6.24	
,	Child Price	Child Price	7	
	\$21.00	\$23.09 (2-12)	\$2.09	
	Ş21.00	\$25.05 (Z 1Z)	72.03	
Wonder Works Murtle Beech CC	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Wonder Works – Myrtle Beach, SC			ć0.20	
	\$25.00	\$34.39	\$9.39	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$19.00	\$27.97 (4-12)	\$8.97	
	Senior Price	Senior Price		
	\$19.00	\$27.97 (60+)	\$8.97	